
Medical Malpractice for Superior Court Judges 

Friday, January 28

9:00 a.m. 

9:10 a.m. 

9:40 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. 

10:45 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m. 

1:15 p.m. 

1:45 p.m. 

2:30 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

Welcome and Introductions 
Elizabeth Watkins Price, John Sherman, Hon. Bob. Ervin

Rule 9(j): Extensions of Time 
Emily P. Turner, UNC School of Government 

Theories of the Case
Hon. Richard Gottlieb

Rule 9(j): Pleading Issues
Hon. Steven Warren

Break

Discovery Scheduling & Case Management Issues 
Hon. Bob Ervin

Rule 702: Restrictions on Expert Testimony
Hon. Jackie Grant

Lunch

Chapter 90: Restrictions on Expert Testimony
Hon. Marvin Blount

Proximate Cause & Causation Issues
Hon. Mark Sternlicht

Break 

Discovery Issues: Peer Review
Hon. Mike O'Foghludha

Jury Instructions
Hon. Chuck Henry

Damages: Noneconomic Limit & Related Issues 
Emily Turner, UNC School of Government

Closing Remarks & Evaluations

Adjourn

3:15 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

4:15 p.m. 


	Thursday, February 24
	Friday, February 25



