NORTH CAROLINA Judicial COLLEGE

Medical Malpractice for Superior Court Judges

Friday, January 28

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions Elizabeth Watkins Price, John Sherman, Hon. Bob. Ervin
9:10 a.m.	Rule 9(j): Extensions of Time Emily P. Turner, UNC School of Government
9:40 a.m.	Theories of the Case Hon. Richard Gottlieb
10:15 a.m.	Rule 9(j): Pleading Issues Hon. Steven Warren
10:45 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Discovery Scheduling & Case Management Issues Hon. Bob Ervin
11:30 a.m.	Rule 702: Restrictions on Expert Testimony Hon. Jackie Grant
12:15 p.m.	Lunch
1:15 p.m.	Chapter 90: Restrictions on Expert Testimony Hon. Marvin Blount
1:45 p.m.	Proximate Cause & Causation Issues Hon. Mark Sternlicht
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:45 p.m.	Discovery Issues: Peer Review Hon. Mike O'Foghludha
3:15 p.m.	Jury Instructions Hon. Chuck Henry
3:45 p.m.	Damages: Noneconomic Limit & Related Issues Emily Turner, UNC School of Government
4:15 p.m.	Closing Remarks & Evaluations
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn